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Individual Top Times
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Number of Top Times: 8  Show Long Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 11-12 50 Free
1 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARChristanya Shirley 11   29.86 L AAA F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARSaidah Brown 12   30.01 L AAA F
3 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetICHSKokolo Foster 12   30.48 L AAA F
4* 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSALeanna Wainwright 12   30.86 L AA F
4* 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEGiani Francis 12   30.86 L AA F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEEmma Marston 12   31.27 L AA F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORRebekah King 12   31.73 L AA F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSALoren-Ann Patterson 11   32.20 L A F

Girls 11-12 100 Free
1 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintMARChristanya Shirley 11 1:06.12 L AAA F
2 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintMARSaidah Brown 12 1:07.99 L AA F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSALeanna Wainwright 12 1:10.35 L A F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORKokolo Foster 12 1:10.48 L A F
5 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEEmma Marston 12 1:10.74 L A F
6 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEGiani Francis 12 1:12.07 L A F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORRebekah King 12 1:13.81 L BB F
8 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSPEAija-Marie Adams 11 1:16.55 L BB F

Girls 11-12 200 Free
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEEmma Marston 12 2:28.16 L AA F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARSaidah Brown 12 2:32.69 L A F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSALeanna Wainwright 12 2:34.46 L A F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARChristanya Shirley 11 2:34.88 L A F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEGiani Francis 12 2:42.59 L BB F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORRebekah King 12 2:57.38 L B F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSALoren-Ann Patterson 11 3:03.68 L F
8 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetCAMPAija-Marie Adams 11 3:08.50 L F

Girls 11-12 400 Free
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEEmma Marston 12 5:22.50 L A F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSALeanna Wainwright 12 5:33.62 L BB F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARSaidah Brown 12 5:35.94 L BB F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEAija-Marie Adams 11 6:33.93 L F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEKhalissa D'Aguilar 12 6:47.42 L F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEAsha Davis 11 7:01.22 L F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialAQMRLeah Allen 12 7:55.64 L F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialKZNLayllani Foster 12 7:55.95 L F

Girls 11-12 800 Free
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEEmma Marston 1211:17.33 L A F
2 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARSaidah Brown 12x11:36.38 L BB F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORKokolo Foster 1211:41.02 L BB F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEAija-Marie Adams 1113:48.82 L F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEElizabeth Vanderleer 1214:53.81 L F

Girls 11-12 50 Back
1 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSPEGiani Francis 12   35.04 L AA F
2 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetMBHSLeanna Wainwright   35.82 L AA F
3 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetICHSKokolo Foster 12   36.06 L AA F
4 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintMARChristanya Shirley 11   36.21 L AA F
5 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEEmma Marston 12   37.24 L A F
6 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetCAMPRebekah King 12   38.03 L BB F
7 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetICPSJoanna Hoo Kim 12   40.48 L BB F
8 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetMBHSMia Cunningham   40.68 L BB F
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Girls 11-12 100 Back
1 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEGiani Francis 12 1:17.30 L AA F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSALeanna Wainwright 12 1:18.49 L AA F
3 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerMARChristanya Shirley 11 1:22.68 L A F
4 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEEmma Marston 12 1:24.74 L BB F
5 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARSaidah Brown 12 1:27.66 L BB F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORRebekah King 12 1:29.91 L BB F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORJoanna Hoo Kim 12 1:34.30 L B F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSAMia Cunningham 12 1:34.58 L B F

Girls 11-12 200 Back
1 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEGiani Francis 12 2:47.58 L AA F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSALeanna Wainwright 12 2:47.61 L AA F
3 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEEmma Marston 12 2:56.73 L BB F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARChristanya Shirley 11 3:01.79 L BB F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORRebekah King 12 3:28.06 L F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEKayla Kerr 11 3:47.98 L F
7 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsKZNAeryn Bernard 12 4:03.86 L F
8 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerSPEElizabeth Vanderleer 12 4:10.57 L F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast
1 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetICHSKokolo Foster 12   36.44 L AAAA F
2 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARChristanya Shirley 11   39.78 L AA F
3 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetICHSSaidah Brown 12   40.64 L A F
4 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetSPPPSDeanna Bennett 12   41.57 L A F
5 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetMBHSMia Cunningham   43.44 L BB F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSALoren-Ann Patterson 11x44.06 L BB F
7 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORZuri Assam 12   44.80 L BB F
8 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORRebekah King 12   44.89 L BB F

Girls 11-12 100 Breast
1 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetICHSKokolo Foster 12 1:20.91 L AAAA F
2 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintMARSaidah Brown 12 1:29.56 L A F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSAMia Cunningham 12 1:34.13 L BB F
4 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerMARChristanya Shirley 11 1:37.20 L BB F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEDeanna Bennett 12 1:37.22 L BB F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORJoanna Hoo Kim 12 1:37.31 L BB F
7 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerSFSALeanna Wainwright 12 1:39.00 L BB F
8 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORZuri Assam 12 1:40.99 L BB F

Girls 11-12 200 Breast
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORKokolo Foster 12 3:03.48 L AA F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSAMia Cunningham 12 3:24.03 L BB F
3 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARSaidah Brown 12 3:24.50 L BB F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORJoanna Hoo Kim 12 3:31.81 L BB F
5 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerSFSALeanna Wainwright 12 3:33.71 L BB F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEDeanna Bennett 12 3:35.55 L BB F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORZuri Assam 12 3:44.42 L B F
8 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsKZNAeryn Bernard 12x4:01.94 L F

Girls 11-12 50 Fly
1 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARChristanya Shirley 11   32.57 L AA F
2 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARSaidah Brown 12   33.50 L AA F
3 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEGiani Francis 12   34.04 L A F
4 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetCAMPEmma Marston 12   34.07 L A F
5 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORRebekah King 12   35.22 L A F
6 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetMBHSLeanna Wainwright   35.43 L BB F
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7 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetSPPPSDeanna Bennett 12   35.77 L BB F
8 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerSFSALoren-Ann Patterson 11   38.72 L B F

Girls 11-12 100 Fly
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEGiani Francis 12 1:13.76 L AA F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARSaidah Brown 12 1:15.50 L AA F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEEmma Marston 12 1:19.84 L A F
4 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerMARChristanya Shirley 11 1:22.10 L BB F
5 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSFSALeanna Wainwright 12 1:25.50 L BB F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORKokolo Foster 12 1:27.52 L BB F
7 14/7/2018 2018 ASAJ Summer SimmerSFSALoren-Ann Patterson 11 1:38.85 L F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialKZNAeryn Bernard 12 1:55.68 L F

Girls 11-12 200 IM
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARChristanya Shirley 11 2:51.68 L A F
2 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetHFPSEmma Marston 12 2:53.38 L A F
3 29/6/2018 XXXI CCCAN Swimming Championships 2018JAMKokolo Foster 12 2:55.48 L A P
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSALeanna Wainwright 12 2:55.82 L A F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARSaidah Brown 12 3:01.56 L BB F
6 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEGiani Francis 12 3:05.63 L BB F
7 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetMAPSLoren-Ann Patterson 11 3:16.13 L B F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORJoanna Hoo Kim 12 3:20.74 L B F

Girls 11-12 400 IM
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEEmma Marston 12 6:07.97 L A F

Boys 11-12 50 Free
1 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARJosh Johnson 11   29.28 L AAA F
2 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsESWIMJomo McMayo 12   29.52 L AA F
3 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetJCTyler-Dane Stanley 12   29.68 L AA F
4 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetTHSNelson Denny 12   30.09 L AA F
5 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORIsrael Allen 12   30.15 L AA F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSPEDirk Harrison 12   30.42 L AA F
7 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsGHACBrady Macpherson Lewison 11   30.86 L A F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialAQMRCharles McIntosh 11   32.24 L BB F

Boys 11-12 100 Free
1 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORIsrael Allen 12 1:05.46 L AA F
2 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsESWIMJomo McMayo 12 1:06.23 L AA F
3 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetTHSNelson Denny 12 1:06.64 L AA F
4 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsGHACBrady Macpherson Lewison 11 1:07.02 L A F
5 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetKCJosh Johnson 11 1:07.12 L A F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSPETyler-Dane Stanley 12 1:09.23 L A F
7 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetCAMPDirk Harrison 12 1:13.47 L BB F
8 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintAQMRCharles McIntosh 11 1:13.96 L BB F

Boys 11-12 200 Free
1 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsGHACBrady Macpherson Lewison 11 2:27.12 L A F
2 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsESWIMJomo McMayo 12 2:30.16 L A F
3 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARJosh Johnson 11 2:31.02 L A F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORNelson Denny 12 2:33.96 L BB F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialUNATBenjamin Davis 11 2:48.51 L B F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARKajuan Haughton 12 2:51.35 L B F
7 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetJCKacy Grant 12 3:10.57 L F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSFSARicardo Davis-Prevost 11 3:10.98 L F

Boys 11-12 400 Free
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORIsrael Allen 12 5:11.95 L A F
2 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsGHACBrady Macpherson Lewison 11 5:12.71 L A F
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3 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARJosh Johnson 11x5:28.54 L BB F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialAQMRCharles McIntosh 11 5:49.98 L B F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialUNATBenjamin Davis 11 5:55.86 L B F
6 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialUNATTyler-Dane Stanley 12 6:09.06 L B F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEDirk Harrison 12 6:28.05 L F

Boys 11-12 800 Free
1 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsESWIMJomo McMayo 1211:03.45 L A F

Boys 11-12 1500 Free
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORIsrael Allen 1220:30.46 L AA F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialAQMRCharles McIntosh 1123:30.30 L B F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALJoshua Scarlett 1130:18.90 L F

Boys 11-12 50 Back
1 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetTHSNelson Denny 12   35.22 L AA F
2 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetKCJosh Johnson 11   35.40 L AA F
3 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetCAMPDirk Harrison 12   35.54 L AA F
4 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetSMPSJoshua Scarlett 11   39.71 L BB F
5 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetJCTyler-Dane Stanley 12   40.00 L BB F
6 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetCKLAJosh Wilkinson 11   40.03 L BB F
7 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSPEJosh Darling 12   41.31 L B F
8 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetCAMPClemson Nesbeth 12   41.77 L B F

Boys 11-12 100 Back
1 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsGHACBrady Macpherson Lewison 11 1:13.75 L AAA F
2 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsESWIMJomo McMayo 12 1:19.29 L A F
3 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORNelson Denny 12 1:20.21 L A F
4 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARJosh Johnson 11 1:27.57 L BB F
5 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEDirk Harrison 12 1:27.64 L BB F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSPETyler-Dane Stanley 12 1:30.81 L B F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEJosh Darling 12 1:33.53 L B F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORNovado Lawrence 12 1:38.72 L F

Boys 11-12 200 Back
1 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsGHACBrady Macpherson Lewison 11 2:41.80 L AA F
2 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsESWIMJomo McMayo 12 2:54.89 L BB F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORNelson Denny 12 3:02.76 L BB F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialAQMRCharles McIntosh 11 3:16.12 L B F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALAntoine Alexander 12 4:10.15 L F

Boys 11-12 50 Breast
1 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsSPEDirk Harrison 12   41.83 L BB F
2 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORNelson Denny 12   43.45 L BB F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialUNATBenjamin Davis 11   45.03 L BB F
4 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARJosh Johnson 11   45.04 L BB F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEBrandon Wong 11   45.47 L B F
6 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetKCAntoine Alexander 12   45.56 L B F
7 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetVAZKabiki Thomas 11   45.66 L B F
8 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORNovado Lawrence 12   46.61 L B F

Boys 11-12 100 Breast
1 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORNelson Denny 12 1:35.01 L BB F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORIsrael Allen 12 1:35.73 L BB F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEDirk Harrison 12 1:37.66 L BB F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialUNATTyler-Dane Stanley 12 1:39.10 L B F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORNovado Lawrence 12 1:43.22 L B F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintBMSCGiorgio Rusconi 12 1:45.61 L B F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARKajuan Haughton 12 1:48.33 L F
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8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialAQMRNathan Beckford 12 1:50.19 L F

Boys 11-12 200 Breast
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORNelson Denny 12 3:25.97 L BB F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBMSCGiorgio Rusconi 12 3:52.84 L F
3 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialBSEALAntoine Alexander 12 4:41.96 L F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly
1 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetKCJosh Johnson 11   31.73 L AAA F
2 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORIsrael Allen 12   32.92 L AA F
3 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORNelson Denny 12   33.59 L AA F
4 30/11/2018 2018 ISSA High School & Tertiary MeetJCTyler-Dane Stanley 12   34.95 L A F
5 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSPEDirk Harrison 12   35.03 L A F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintMARKajuan Haughton 12   36.53 L BB F
7 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORNovado Lawrence 12   37.00 L BB F
8 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintAQMRCharles McIntosh 11   37.24 L BB F

Boys 11-12 100 Fly
1 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsESWIMJomo McMayo 12 1:12.95 L AA F
2 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintTORIsrael Allen 12 1:14.65 L AA F
3 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARJosh Johnson 11 1:16.20 L A F
4 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsTORNelson Denny 12 1:20.56 L BB F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEDirk Harrison 12 1:28.09 L B F
6 17/11/2018 2018 Walter Lowi Memorial SprintSPETyler-Dane Stanley 12 1:31.16 L B F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORNovado Lawrence 12 1:33.73 L B F
8 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialSPEJosh Darling 12 1:35.32 L F

Boys 11-12 200 Fly
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialAQMRCharles McIntosh 11 3:21.83 L B F

Boys 11-12 200 IM
1 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORNelson Denny 12 2:52.23 L A F
2 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialTORIsrael Allen 12 2:54.37 L BB F
3 5/10/2018 2018 Kaizen Invitational Swim ChampsMARJosh Johnson 11 3:04.69 L BB F
4 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialAQMRCharles McIntosh 11 3:06.70 L BB F
5 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialUNATTyler-Dane Stanley 12 3:11.72 L B F
6 1/12/2018 2018 ASAJ Prep & Primary MeetMAPSBenjamin Davis 11 3:17.80 L B F
7 26/10/2018 2018 ASAJ Dean Martin MemorialMARKajuan Haughton 12 3:18.31 L B F
8 8/6/2018 2018 MILO Prep Primary MeetWRPNovado Lawrence 12 3:21.01 L B F

Boys 11-12 400 IM
1 14/6/2018 2018 Summer Festival ChampsGHACBrady Macpherson Lewison 11 6:00.25 L A F


